European
Foundation
for
Quality
Management
«General Member of»
Certified Management Systems
New compact

Dimensions
Snap-in mounting / Schnappmontage Panel cut-out
Order code for EF11 (order example)
Type / Order code TA45
(2-pole rocker-switch
without accessories)
    F1. A  B  T  W  F  1  5  0  C  0 .}
see table 1
00 10. 01
Wiring
1 = wired
Protection class
0 = Class I, housing black
Panel mount
0 = Screw-on version
2 = Snap-in version , s = 1,5 mm
3 = Snap-in version , s = 2,0 mm
4 = Snap-in version , s = 2,5 mm
Terminals
1 = Quick connect terminals
Steckanschlüsse 6,3 x 0,8 mm
00 = without line-filter
Please note that Schurter will establish an internal new part number for logistical use in addition to the order
code.  For example, order code F1ABTWF200C0001 will refelct the internal part number of EF11.0035.0010.01
Other versions on request
• unwired versions
Diagram
78
.7
-0
.1
5
+0
.0
5
11
.9
5 ±
0.
08
31.7-0.08
+0.05
2.
15
R2.6
ca. 72
40
.5
5
S ±0,05
2.3 ±0.05
4.826.55
41.710.6
76.7**
36
83
-0
.1
5
+0
.0
5
R4
.7
32.2-0.10
+0.05R2.8
12
.2
 ±0
.0
8 79
.2
-0